GT-80X
For the flexibility with all kind 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Media
on RJ-45 port and high stable Gigabit fiber performance. The GT-
802, GT-802S, GT-805A and GT-806A/B series of Media Converters
supports conversion between 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-
LX/SX network, there are SC/SFP/WDM connectors with single-mode
or multi-mode media as required. The Ethernet signal allows three
types of segments to connect easily, efficiently and inexpensively.

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
GT-802 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Media Converter (SC,MM)-220/550m
GT-802S 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Media Converter (SC,SM)-10km
GT-805A 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX Media Converter (mini-GBIC, SFP)-distance depend on SFP module
GT-806A15 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (WDM) Media Converter TX:1310nm~15km
GT-806B15 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (WDM) Media Converter TX:1550nm~15km
GT-806A60 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (WDM) Media Converter TX:1310nm~60km
GT-806B60 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (WDM) Media Converter TX:1550nm~60km
Related SFP modules for GT-805A
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX Transceiver, LC, MM-550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, SM-10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, SM-30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, SM-50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, SM-70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, SM-120km
MGB-LA10 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, WDM (TX:1310nm) SM-10km
MGB-LB10 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, WDM (TX:1550nm) SM-10km
MGB-LA20 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, WDM (TX:1310nm) SM-20km
MGB-LB20 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, WDM (TX:1550nm) SM-20km
MGB-LA40 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, WDM (TX:1310nm) SM-40km
MGB-LB40 1000Base-LX Transceiver, LC, WDM (TX:1550nm) SM-40km
	 C-GT-802 / GT-802S / GT-805A / GT-806A15/B15/A60/B60v3
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation